IIT Tirupati B.Tech Cut Off Round 1 for 2023

Academic Programme Name

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank Closing Rank

9433
13085
2026
4312
7315
2487
3180
1102
11180
16211
2009
4523
5558
2400
2458
1001
2089
5063
38P
482
929
1084
1372
450
863
164
882
6144
8480
197P
1126
1906

13812
17315
2090
4802
7473
2637
3313
1134
13974
19608
2051
4886
7192
2554
2681
1104
3445
6016
38P
526
929
1396
2177
757
863
307
882
7780
12516
197P
1169
1930



Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)

2172
4900
1118
2114
625
1083
8597
13898
1509
2847
3170
6179
1162
2422
774
1419

2952
5034
1849
2114
730
1083
10826
15866
1625
2847
3937
6367
2317
2422
977
1419



