Academic Programme Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9433	13812
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13085	17315
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2026	2090
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4312	4802
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7315	7473
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	2487	2637
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3180	3313
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	1102	1134
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11180	13974
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16211	19608
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2009	2051
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4523	4886
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5558	7192
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	2400	2554
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2458	2681
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	1001	1104
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2089	3445
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5063	6016
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	38P	38P
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	482	526
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	929	929
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1084	1396
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1372	2177
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	450	757
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	863	863
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	164	307
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	882	882
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6144	7780
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8480	12516
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	197P	197P
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1126	1169
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1906	1930

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2172	2952
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4900	5034
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	1118	1849
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2114	2114
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	625	730
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1083	1083
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8597	10826
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13898	15866
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1509	1625
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2847	2847
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3170	3937
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6179	6367
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	1162	2317
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2422	2422
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	774	977
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1419	1419